R.P. Electronic Components Ltd.
52 Quantity pricing is available online at www.rpelectronics.com or call 1-888-921-7770
Security
CCTV Cameras • CCTV Accessories
CCtV POwer SuPPLy
•	12VDC,	10A	Output
•	Can	power	up	to	9	channels
•	Extra	stable	output	voltage

•	Video	signal	generator
•	Digital	multimeter
•	PTZ	controller
•	UTP	cable	tester
A compact, easy to use and affordable hand-
held foldable multifunction CCTV tester with 3.5" colour LCD.
Test CCTV functions in the field and at the job-site. Supplied
with carrying case, rechargeable built-in battery and charger
test leads.
MODEL
RAPPORT-II
NEWNEW
CCD-EXT25-WH
MODEL PLUGS COLOUR LENGTH
BNC
CCD-EXT25 RCA & 2.1mm Black 25ft
CCD-EXT25-WH RCA & 2.1mm White 25ft
CCD-EXT50 RCA & 2.1mm Black 50ft
CCD-EXT50-WH RCA & 2.1mm White 50ft
CCD-EXT100 RCA & 2.1mm Black 100ft
CCD-EXT100-WH RCA & 2.1mm White 100ft
RCA
CCD-BNC10 BNC & 2.1mm Black 10ft
CCD-BNC25 BNC & 2.1mm Black 25ft
CCD-BNC50 BNC & 2.1mm Black 50ft
CCD-BNC100 BNC & 2.1mm Black 100ft
extension Cables
CCD-BNC50
CCD-EXT25
dummy Cameras